
NOM CAT TOTAL TOT 10 TOT 9
PETIT Michel S4HCL 524 18 21

DURAND André S3HCL 511 12 21

PROVOST Claude S3HCL 506 9 23

PELCAT Patrice S3HCL 502 12 17

VARANGE Jean paul S4HCL 483 9 19

PUGET René S3HCL 473 7 16

GIRARDON Daniel S3HCL 466 8 15

VOYER Claude S4HCL 465 11 12

CASTAGNET Jean-Marie S4HBB 458 7 13

LEGRAND ALAIN S3HCL 457 7 15

FENAYON Gilbert S3HCL 440 6 15

FAUGERE Andre S4HCL 440 6 10

GESLIN Pierre S3HCL 437 5 11

DURAND Jean claude S4HCL 433 7 11

ROCHELET Jacky S3HCL 419 5 10

HOSPITAL Bernard S4HCL 419 1 13

ROUYAT Daniel S3HCL 416 4 8

PELISSIN Jacky S4HCL 414 4 8

COROSI Mankio S3HCL 413 3 12

MORNAT Bernard S4HCL 406 6 8

MARINIER Didier S3HCL 404 4 6

REBOURS Herve S3HCL 403 3 5

BERGER ODETTE S4FCL 401 5 6

DESCRIAUX Roger S4HCL 387 5 6

FROMENT Andrée S3FCL 386 6 7

GERVAIS Michel S3HCL 382 4 4

BALOUZAT Serge S3HCL 377 1 8

LIEUDENOT Maurice S4HCL 373 2 7

DEGARDIN Chantal S3FBB 369 3 6

HENNEQUIN Marie S3FCL 369 2 7

DAVIS Paul S4HCL 368 2 5

LEFEVRE Jocelyne S3FCL 363 1 6

GAUCHY Alain S3HBB 359 4 5

PETITEAU Michel S3HCL 352 3 5

SPRUGNOLILucien S4HCL 351 1 5

NAFFETAS Fernand S4HCL 346 4 7

BARDET Viviane S3FCL 345 0 4

DESCROSSE Jean S4HCL 344 3 6

BIGEAU Daniele S4FCL 343 2 4

RAYMOND Pierrette S4FBB 336 5 3

RIEU henriette S3FCL 336 3 5

VINCENTE Felix S4HCL 336 1 3

GOUBY Louis S4HCL 334 4 9

DODEUIL Martine S3FCL 331 2 4

FOUCHARD Yves S3HCL 323 4 5

BORH Daniel S4HCL 310 2 7

LOCTOR Jacques S3HBB 309 0 8

COULANJON Pierre S3HCL 308 1 3

LEMAIRE Jean Louis S3HCL 306 5 3

BACCILLE Lucio S4HBB 304 2 5

DUMONT Jacky S4HCL 302 2 7

GILET Francoise S4FBB 300 3 3

VALETTE Francois S4HCL 285 1 2

BAYON Jacky S3HCL 284 3 1

AUJAMES Patrick S3HCL 282 0 7

FAVIER Georges S3HBB 282 1 12

LAMOULINE Jeannine S4FCL 276 1 5

GUILLERM Roger S4HCL 276 1 1

PETER Jean S3HBB 275 0 6

GODES Jacques S3HBB 270 1 6

BAROIS Claude S4HCL 265 1 3

PICAUT Gerard S4HCL 262 0 6

LEMAIRE Jean S4HCL 260 3 3

BROUX Jean Pierre S3HCL 257 1 3

JOUANNEAU Patrick S4HCL 253 0 1

LEBARBIER Patrick S3HCL 215 0 0

PACTON Alain S3HCL 215 1 2

POTHIER Bernard S3HBB 206 0 2

CHARTIER DENISE S3FCL 176 0 3

BOYER Claudette S4FCL 174 0 0

PIERRE Guy S3HCL 160 0 0

BAROIS Monique S4FCL 143 0 1

ALARY Jean claude S3HCL 128 2 0

GARCIA José S4HCL 109 0 0

THEVENOT Bernard S3HCL 94 0 0

PHILIPPE Jany S3FCL 37 0 1
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CLUB NOM CAT TOTAL TOT 10 TOT 9
BELLERIVE - VENDAT CASTAGNET Jean-Marie S4HBB 458 7 13

VILLEFRANCHE DEGARDIN Chantal S3FBB 369 3 6

MOULINS CAUCHY Alain S3HBB 359 4 5

VILLEFRANCHE RAYMOND Pierrette S4FBB 336 5 3

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE LOCTOR Jacques S3HBB 309 0 8

BELLERIVE - VENDAT BACCILLE Lucio S4HBB 304 2 5

VILLEFRANCHE GILET Francoise S4FBB 300 3 3

BELLERIVE - VENDAT FAVIER Georges S3HBB 282 1 12

BELLERIVE - VENDAT PETER Jean S3HBB 275 0 6

EBREUIL + GODES Jacques S3HBB 270 1 6

BELLERIVE - VENDAT POTHIER Bernard S3HBB 206 0 2

CLUB NOM CAT TOTAL TOT 10 TOT 9
EBREUIL + FROMENT Andrée S3FCL 386 6 7

HURIEL HENNEQUIN Marie S3FCL 369 2 7

VILLEFRANCHE LEFEVRE Jocelyne S3FCL 363 1 6

EBREUIL + BARDET Viviane S3FCL 345 0 4

AINAY LE CHATEAU RIEU henriette S3FCL 336 3 5

EBREUIL + DODEUIL Martine S3FCL 331 2 4

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE CHARTIER DENISE S3FCL 176 0 3
PAYS DU MONTET PHILIPPE Jany S3FCL 37 0 1

CLUB NOM CAT TOTAL TOT 10 TOT 9
BELLERIVE - VENDAT BERGER ODETTE S4FCL 401 5 6

BELLERIVE - VENDAT BIGEAU Daniele S4FCL 343 2 4

BELLERIVE - VENDAT LAMOULINE Jeannine S4FCL 276 1 5

BELLERIVE - VENDAT BOYER Claudette S4FCL 174 0 0
AINAY LE CHATEAU BAROIS Monique S4FCL 143 0 1

ARC CLASSIQUE FEMME <  70 ANS

ARC CLASSIQUE FEMME >  70 ANS

CLUB
BELLERIVE - VENDAT

LE DONJON
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HURIEL

PAYS DU MONTET

VIRIAT

COSNE D ALLIER

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE

EBREUIL +

MOULINS

VILLEFRANCHE

CLASSEMENT 3 MEILLEURS SCORES PAR CLUB

ARC NU TOUTES CATEGORIES

Didier
Texte surligné 

Didier
Texte surligné 



CLUB NOM CAT TOTAL TOT 10 TOT 9
EBREUIL + DURAND André S3HCL 511 12 21

LE DONJON PROVOST Claude S3HCL 506 9 23

BELLERIVE - VENDAT PELCAT Patrice S3HCL 502 12 17

VIRIAT PUGET René S3HCL 473 7 16

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE GIRARDON Daniel S3HCL 466 8 15

COSNE D ALLIER LEGRAND ALAIN S3HCL 457 7 15

MOULINS FENAYON Gilbert S3HCL 440 6 15

COSNE D ALLIER GESLIN Pierre S3HCL 437 5 11

COSNE D ALLIER ROCHELET Jacky S3HCL 419 5 10

COSNE D ALLIER ROUYAT Daniel S3HCL 416 4 8

PAYS DU MONTET COROSI Mankio S3HCL 413 3 12

VIRIAT MARINIER Didier S3HCL 404 4 6

BELLERIVE - VENDAT REBOURS Herve S3HCL 403 3 5

COSNE D ALLIER GERVAIS Michel S3HCL 382 4 4

LE DONJON BALOUZAT Serge S3HCL 377 1 8

MOULINS PETITEAU Michel S3HCL 352 3 5

HURIEL FOUCHARD Yves S3HCL 323 4 5

HURIEL COULANJON Pierre S3HCL 308 1 3

PAYS DU MONTET LEMAIRE Jean Louis S3HCL 306 5 3

LE DONJON BAYON Jacky S3HCL 284 3 1

BELLERIVE - VENDAT AUJAMES Patrick S3HCL 282 0 7

PAYS DU MONTET BROUX Jean Pierre S3HCL 257 1 3

PAYS DU MONTET LEBARBIER Patrick S3HCL 215 0 0

HURIEL PACTON Alain S3HCL 215 1 2

HURIEL PIERRE Guy S3HCL 160 0 0

HURIEL ALARY Jean claude S3HCL 128 2 0

EBREUIL + THEVENOT Bernard S3HCL 94 0 0

ARC CLASSIQUE HOMME <70 ANS

Didier
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Texte surligné 



CLUB NOM CAT TOTAL TOT 10 TOT 9
VIRIAT PETIT Michel S4HCL 524 18 21

LE DONJON VARANGE Jean paul S4HCL 483 9 19

BELLERIVE - VENDAT VOYER Claude S4HCL 465 11 12

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE FAUGERE Andre S4HCL 440 6 10

LE DONJON DURAND Jean claude S4HCL 433 7 11

BELLERIVE - VENDAT HOSPITAL Bernard S4HCL 419 1 13

EBREUIL + PELISSIN Jacky S4HCL 414 4 8

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE MORNAT Bernard S4HCL 406 6 8

ST POURCAIN/BESBRE DESCRIAUX Roger S4HCL 387 5 6

LE DONJON LIEUDENOT Maurice S4HCL 373 2 7

BELLERIVE - VENDAT DAVIS Paul S4HCL 368 2 5

BELLERIVE - VENDAT SPRUGNOLILucien S4HCL 351 1 5

LE DONJON NAFFETAS Fernand S4HCL 346 4 7

AINAY LE CHATEAU DESCROSSE Jean S4HCL 344 3 6

AINAY LE CHATEAU VINCENTE Felix S4HCL 336 1 3

LE DONJON GOUBY Louis S4HCL 334 4 9

BELLERIVE - VENDAT BORH Daniel S4HCL 310 2 7

BELLERIVE - VENDAT DUMONT Jacky S4HCL 302 2 7

EBREUIL + VALETTE Francois S4HCL 285 1 2

PAYS DU MONTET GUILLERM Roger S4HCL 276 1 1

AINAY LE CHATEAU BAROIS Claude S4HCL 265 1 3

VILLEFRANCHE PICAUT Gerard S4HCL 262 0 6

HURIEL LEMAIRE Jean S4HCL 260 3 3

PAYS DU MONTET JOUANNEAU Patrick S4HCL 253 0 1

EBREUIL + GARCIA José S4HCL 109 0 0

ARC CLASSIQUE HOMME > 70 ANS

Didier
Texte surligné 


